
 

 

 

 

NOTIFICATION 

 

 

Sub: Final Result of Lab Attendant Grade - II as advertised vide notice dtd.01.07.2023- Reg. 

In reference to this Institute's Notice dtd. 22.11.2023 issued vide F.No. RECT/6/2023-RECU SEC, I/2459/2023, 

and upon approval of the Competent Authority of AIIMS Bhubaneswar, the eligibility of the candidates, who have 

attended Document Verification on 28.11.2023 for the post of Sanitary Inspector Gr-II in the Pay Level- 05 of 7th CPC 

at AIIMS Bhubaneswar, is as follows- 

PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE  

(Roll No. wise) 

252948000016 252948000005 411548000007 

311648000016 252948000034 324848000003 

252948000033 252948000015 252948000007 

252948000036 112748000006 252948000010 

212448000001 252948000029 252948000027 

263048000007 311648000011 252948000038 

354448000002 212448000002 411548000004 

224648000008 232548000011 134148000002 

193448000001 232548000002 354448000009 

 

RESULT WITHHELD DUE TO ADMINISTRATIVE REASON 

(Roll No. wise) 

142848000002 232548000001 142848000007 

263048000011 301848000005 224648000003 

263048000010 183848000002 224648000002 

141348000008 252948000023 232548000009 

224648000009 ---- ---- 

 

NOT ELIGIBLE 

Sr. No. Roll. No. Candidate’s Name Remarks 

1.  311648000003 AMIT ABSENT 

 

IMPORTANT NOTES: - 

1. The above eligible candidates are purely provisional and may vary after detailed examination/verification besides 

any terms and conditions of this Notification. The decision of the Competent Authority in this regard shall be 

final. 

2. The candidature of the shortlisted candidate after Document Verification is purely provisional subject to 

verification and fulfilment of the eligibility criteria with regards to age, category, essential qualification and 

experience etc. as per the advertisements and Rules & Regulations of the Institute beside the number of vacancies 

available. In case any of the listed candidates is found not fulfilling any of the eligibility criteria at any stage then 
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his/her candidature will be cancelled without giving any reason. The decision of the Executive Director, AIIMS, 

Bhubaneswar in this regard shall be final.  

3. The Degree/Diploma qualification as claimed by the candidate(s) is/are to be recognised by the concerned 

Government agency. At the time of joining, candidates have to submit documentary proof to the satisfaction of 

the authority of the AIIMS, Bhubaneswar that the same is recognised by the Government Authority. If anyone 

fails to submit documentary evidence, then his/her candidature will be cancelled without giving him/her any 

further opportunity. Similarly, while claiming any qualification as equivalent to degree/diploma, then the 

candidate has also to submit documentary proof. 

4. The list of candidates listed after document verification is not the common merit list and will have no bearing on 

seniority, the seniority will be determined as per the common merit list of all selected candidates irrespective of 

the date of the joining of the candidates  

5. Those candidates whose name in the aforesaid list have to meet their eligibility criteria as per the advertisement 

and Offer of Appointment will be issued as per the vacancies available of the advertised posts and their candidature 

is purely provisional. Documents will be verified in detailed at the time of Joining, those who fails to produce 

documents in support of their eligibility, their candidature will be cancelled.  

6. Please bring the following original documents at the time of joining with one set of self-attested photocopies as 

per Annexure-A. 

7. Those candidates who are in Govt. Service (including AIIMS Employees) are required to produce No Objection 

Certificate (NOC)/ Relieving Order at the time of joining, without the same, they shall not be allowed to join and 

their candidature will be treated as cancelled. 

8. The final selection will be made purely on merit who fulfil all eligibility criteria as per the advertisement. Action 

as warranted under Rules/Law will be taken in respect of those candidates found influencing the recruitment 

process in any manner. 

9. While every care has been taken in preparing the above list, AIIMS, Bhubaneswar reserves the right to rectify 

inadvertent error or printing mistakes, if any. 

10. The Detailed result is attached at Annexure-C. 

11. The individual marks of all the candidates who have appeared in the CBT is attached at Annexure - D. 

12. The result is provisional and subject to the final outcome of the Court Cases.   

13. Please visit Institute’s website i.e., https://aiimsbhubaneswar.nic.in for any last-minute change and other details 

about this recruitment. 

14. Offer of Appointment will be issued to the above provisional candidates shortly. 

IMPORTANT: Beware of the touts who may misguide the candidates with false promises of getting them selected on 

illegal consideration. 

 

 

 

Senior Administrative Officer 

AIIMS, Bhubaneswar 

Copy to: 

1. P.A to Executive Director – for kind information of the Executive Director.  

2. P.A to DDA(I/c)/FA(I/c)/MS(I/c) – for kind information of the DDA(I/c)/FA(I/c)/MS(I/c).  

3. Office Order file. 
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Annexure-A  
 

              Please bring the following original documents with you with one set of self-attested photocopy –  

 

1. Photograph of candidate (10 copies)  

2. Proof of Date of Birth. 

3. Identity Proof. 

4. Address Proof. 

5. Class 10th & 12th Marksheet and Certificates. 

6. Marksheet & Certificate of Diploma/Degree establishing meeting the essential educational qualification 

advertised. 

7. Experience Certificate (if applicable) clearly stating duration of experiences, number of beds etc. establishing 

the eligibility of candidates in fulfilment of essential experiences as applicable. 

8. PwBD Certificate (if applicable) – The disability certificate should be issued by a duly constituted and 

authorized Medical Board of the State or Central Govt. Hospitals/Institutions and countersigned by Medical 

Superintendent/CMO/Head of Hospital/Institution as provides under the rules. 

9. EWS/SC/ST/OBC (non-creamy layer) Certificate from appropriate authority. Those candidates who have 

claimed belonging to OBC have to produce OBC (non-creamy layer) certificate applicable for Central 

Government jobs having validity as per GoI instructions/ terms & condition of the Advertisement. 

10. If candidate working in Government/Semi Government/PSU Institution- No Objection Certificate/ Relieving 

Order from their present employer. 

11. Copy of Admit Card issued for Written Examination/CBT. 

12. An Affidavit on Non-Judicial Stamp Paper of denomination of Rs. 20/-as per Annexure ‘B’ duly notarized. 

13. Self-attested copy of online application as downloaded. 

14. Any other relevant documents. 

15. All claim made in the application form will be allowed only after scrutinizing the uploaded certificates. 
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Annexure-B  
 

AFFIDAVIT 

Non-Judicial Stamp paper of denomination of Rs. 20/- 

 

1. I, Shri/Smt.……………………………………………………….............age…………………………. 

Son/Daughter/Wife of……………………………………………………………………resident of… 

…………………… …………………………………………..do hereby give an affidavit that all the 

degree/diploma constituting essential qualification as per the advertisement, submitted by me in 

support of this application are from recognized University/Institution. I hereby undertake that I 

possess/meet all eligibility criteria for the post I have applied as on the last date of the receipt of 

application as per the prescribed qualification, age, experience, and other eligibility criteria as per the 

advertisement. 

2. The degree/diploma as mentioned on my online application as submitted to AIIMS, Bhubaneswar are 

recognised by the appropriate agency of the Government. In case, my declared degree/diploma is found 

to be not recognised by the concerned government agency, then my appointment may be cancelled 

even after joining the post. 

3. That if at any stage it is found that any of the information furnished by me to be false or I am not 

fulfilling any of the eligibility criteria of the advertisement, then my selection to the post will be 

cancelled and all subsequent actions to it may be considered void ab-initio besides any such 

administrative or legal action as the Competent Authority deemed fit to take against me including 

recovery of financial loss sustained. 

 

Deponent 

Verification 

I, the above-named deponent, do hereby solemnly affirm and declare that all the contents of the above affidavit 

are correct and true to the best of my knowledge and belief and nothing has been concealed therefrom. 

 

Verified at AIIMS, Bhubaneswar on this Date……………………… 

 

 

Deponent  
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Annexure-C 
 

Result along with waitlist of candidates for the post of Lab Attendant Gr-II 

Sr. 
No 

Application No. Roll No. NAME DOB 
Applicant’s 

Category 
Marks 
(CBT)  

Remarks 

Select List – UR (18) 

1.  AIIMSB10004916 252948000016 BISWAJIT SINGH 27/10/1999 SC 63.500  

2.  AIIMSB10000235 252948000005 DIPANJAN DAS 05/06/1999 SC 57.250  

3.  AIIMSB10015052 142848000002 BIKRAM MITRA 13/10/1998 OBC(NCL) 54.750 
PwD (OL) 

(On merit) 

4.  AIIMSB10016697 411548000007 KAHKASHAN 15/10/2000 OBC(NCL) 54.250  

5.  AIIMSB10015690 311648000016 MANISH 26/10/1997 EWS 53.750  

6.  AIIMSB10014371 252948000034 SOHAM MAITI 23/11/1997 UR 53.750  

7.  AIIMSB10005967 324848000003 MIHIRSEN KUMAR 22/11/1998 OBC(NCL) 53.750  

8.  AIIMSB10008081 232548000001 TARUN KAUSHIK 14/04/1998 UR 52.750  

9.  AIIMSB10010043 252948000023 MOHAN MANDAL 23/11/1998 SC 52.000  

10.  AIIMSB10014127 252948000033 SUBHADIP JANA 28/07/2001 UR 52.000  

11.  AIIMSB10014233 263048000011 RAHUL KUMAR 20/01/2000 OBC(NCL) 51.250  

12.  AIIMSB10004911 252948000015 ARPAN PAL 08/10/1998 OBC(NCL) 51.000  

13.  AIIMSB10000924 252948000007 SOUMOK KUMAR SHIT 17/02/2000 UR 51.000  

14.  AIIMSB10014573 252948000036 DEBJYOTI MAJUMDER 21/09/1997 UR 50.750  

15.  AIIMSB10007037 112748000006 TAPASWINI MOHANTA 03/02/2002 OBC(NCL) 50.750  

16.  AIIMSB10002435 252948000010 HRITWIK GHOSH 05/04/1999 OBC(NCL) 48.500  

17.  AIIMSB10000608 212448000001 NILADRI GHOSH 10/04/1998 OBC(NCL) 48.000  

18.  1-PwBD 

UR- WAIT LIST 

1.  AIIMSB10005565 171248000002 SANDEEP 15/10/1997 UR 44.750  

2.  AIIMSB10015751 324848000007 PRANAV KUMAR 31/12/1996 UR 44.500  

3.  AIIMSB10014224 263048000010 PRIYA 03/08/1999 EWS 43.250  

4.  AIIMSB10009772 263048000008 SHIV KUMAR 22/08/2002 OBC(NCL) 43.000  

5.  AIIMSB10011929 232548000006 RAVINDRA 01/07/1998 UR 42.750  

6.  AIIMSB10001416 252948000009 ARUN NAYEK 01/07/2000 OBC(NCL) 42.750  

7.  AIIMSB10014668 252948000037 AMIT MAHATA 01/01/1999 OBC(NCL) 42.500  

8.  AIIMSB10000129 243948000001 ANUJ PRADHAN 02/03/1998 UR 41.500  

9.  AIIMSB10007555 311648000008 SAHARSH BANSAL 11/12/1998 UR 40.500  

Select List – OBC (04) 

1.  AIIMSB10014744 354448000009 DALIYA DAS 08/11/1993 OBC(NCL) 49.750  

2.  AIIMSB10004093 183848000003 YAMUNA LAL SAHU 12/06/1995 OBC(NCL) 49.250  

3.  AIIMSB10012718 324848000005 GUDDU KUMAR 10/09/1994 OBC(NCL) 43.000  

4.  1-PwBD  

OBC-WAIT LIST 

1.  AIIMSB10009772 263048000008 SHIV KUMAR 22/08/2002 OBC(NCL) 43.000  

2.  AIIMSB10001416 252948000009 ARUN NAYEK 01/07/2000 OBC(NCL) 42.750  

3.  AIIMSB10014668 252948000037 AMIT MAHATA 01/01/1999 OBC(NCL) 42.500  

4.  AIIMSB10003766 142848000007 
SUSHANTA KUMAR 
SAHOO 

07/06/1981 OBC(NCL) 40.500  

Select List – SC (06) 

1.  AIIMSB10011312 301848000005 
AMOL BHAURAO 
SAKHARE 

24/04/1993 SC 43.000  

2.  AIIMSB10006747 263048000007 SHIV LAL 24/08/1995 SC 43.000  

3.  AIIMSB10014683 252948000038 BARUN PRAMANIK 26/07/1996 SC 39.250  

4.  AIIMSB10015130 141348000008 PRASHANT KUMAR 05/07/2000 SC 38.500  

5.  AIIMSB10002113 354448000002 VYASKOSLE 07/05/1996 SC 38.000  

6.  AIIMSB10001136 411548000004 VIJAY KRISHAN RAO 28/05/1998 SC 37.000  
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Sr. 
No 

Application No. Roll No. NAME DOB 
Applicant’s 

Category 
Marks 
(CBT)  

Remarks 

SC-WAIT LIST 

1.  AIIMSB10000680 252948000006 DIPANJAN BHUNIA 26/07/2001 SC 35.000  

2.  AIIMSB10007119 224648000007 MEDIKONDA GOPI 08/07/1994 SC 34.500  

3.  AIIMSB10003340 354448000003 
PANKAJ KUMAR 
TANDAN 

06/01/2002 SC 32.000  

4.  AIIMSB10013343 252948000030 
SUBHALAKSHMI 
SARDAR 

30/08/2001 SC 30.250  

5.  AIIMSB10014101 252948000032 RAJIB SINGHA 21/11/2001 SC 30.250  

6.  AIIMSB10004937 252948000017 TAMAL PAIK 11/02/1996 SC 30.000  

Select List – ST (09) 

1.  AIIMSB10000822 212448000002 NORESH PEGU 12/09/1994 ST 37.500  

2.  AIIMSB10007297 224648000008 
SOWDASOTHU 
VENKATESH 

20/08/1999 ST 31.500  

3.  AIIMSB10007702 224648000009 LUNAVATH KALYANI 26/06/2000 ST 30.000  

4.  AIIMSB10016992 232548000011 ANOJ MEENA 08/05/1998 ST 29.500  

5.  AIIMSB10001045 224648000003 BANOTH CHANDAR 04/05/1994 ST 28.500  

6.  AIIMSB10001583 134148000002 MANDHARI PRADHAN 23/07/1994 ST 25.250  

7.  AIIMSB10006655 193448000001 PUSPAK NAYAK 15/01/1995 ST 22.750  

8.  AIIMSB10008821 232548000002 
NAMO NARAYAN 
MEENA 

18/08/1992 ST 21.750  

9.  AIIMSB10000841 224648000002 BANOTHU BABU NAIK 05/06/1995 ST 20.250  

ST-WAIT LIST 
Not Found Suitable 

Select List – EWS (04) 

1.  AIIMSB10012542 252948000029 SHIBESH PRADHAN 01/05/2001 UR 48.000 UR/EWS 

2.  AIIMSB10015194 232548000009 KISHORE SINGH 25/07/2003 EWS 46.250  

3.  AIIMSB10012237 252948000027 SK MOSTAKIM 12/01/1998 UR 46.000 UR/EWS 

4.  AIIMSB10014224 263048000010 PRIYA 03/08/1999 EWS 43.250  

EWS-WAIT LIST 

Waitlist may be operated from UR-waitlist. 

Select List – PwBD (02) 

1.  AIIMSB10015287 183848000002 PAWAN KUMAR 05/04/1992 OBC(NCL) 37.500 PwD(OL) 

2.  AIIMSB10008880 311648000003 AMIT 31/08/1995 UR 37.500 

PwD(LV) 

Candidature 
Cancelled 

PwBD- WAIT LIST 

1.  
AIIMSB10015985 

 
373348000001 

 
PRADEEMNA SAHOO 

30/01/1998 
 

UR 
 

32.000 
 

PwD(LV) 
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Annexure-D 
 

Marks of the Candidates appeared in CBT for the Post of Lab Attendant Gr-II 

Sr. No. Roll No. App. Ref. No. Candidate's Name Score in CBT 
1 252948000016 AIIMSB10004916 BISWAJIT SINGH 63.500 

2 252948000005 AIIMSB10000235 DIPANJAN DAS 57.250 

3 142848000002 AIIMSB10015052 BIKRAM MITRA 54.750 

4 411548000007 AIIMSB10016697 KAHKASHAN 54.250 

5 311648000016 AIIMSB10015690 MANISH 53.750 

6 252948000034 AIIMSB10014371 SOHAM MAITI 53.750 

7 324848000003 AIIMSB10005967 MIHIRSEN KUMAR 53.750 

8 232548000001 AIIMSB10008081 TARUN KAUSHIK 52.750 

9 252948000023 AIIMSB10010043 MOHAN MANDAL 52.000 

10 252948000033 AIIMSB10014127 SUBHADIP JANA 52.000 

11 263048000011 AIIMSB10014233 RAHUL KUMAR 51.250 

12 252948000015 AIIMSB10004911 ARPAN PAL 51.000 

13 252948000007 AIIMSB10000924 SOUMOK KUMAR SHIT 51.000 

14 252948000036 AIIMSB10014573 DEBJYOTI MAJUMDER 50.750 

15 112748000006 AIIMSB10007037 TAPASWINI MOHANTA 50.750 

16 354448000009 AIIMSB10014744 DALIYA DAS 49.750 

17 183848000003 AIIMSB10004093 YAMUNA LAL SAHU 49.250 

18 252948000010 AIIMSB10002435 HRITWIK GHOSH 48.500 

19 212448000001 AIIMSB10000608 NILADRI GHOSH 48.000 

20 252948000029 AIIMSB10012542 SHIBESH PRADHAN 48.000 

21 232548000009 AIIMSB10015194 KISHORE SINGH 46.250 

22 252948000027 AIIMSB10012237 SK MOSTAKIM 46.000 

23 171248000002 AIIMSB10005565 SANDEEP 44.750 

24 324848000007 AIIMSB10015751 PRANAV KUMAR 44.500 

25 263048000010 AIIMSB10014224 PRIYA 43.250 

26 301848000005 AIIMSB10011312 AMOL BHAURAO SAKHARE 43.000 

27 324848000005 AIIMSB10012718 GUDDU KUMAR 43.000 

28 263048000007 AIIMSB10006747 SHIV LAL 43.000 

29 263048000008 AIIMSB10009772 SHIV KUMAR 43.000 

30 232548000006 AIIMSB10011929 RAVINDRA 42.750 

31 252948000009 AIIMSB10001416 ARUN NAYEK 42.750 

32 252948000037 AIIMSB10014668 AMIT MAHATA 42.500 

33 243948000001 AIIMSB10000129 ANUJ PRADHAN 41.500 

34 142848000007 AIIMSB10003766 SUSHANTA KUMAR SAHOO 40.500 

35 311648000008 AIIMSB10007555 SAHARSH BANSAL 40.500 

36 311648000011 AIIMSB10011092 SANJAYA KUMAR SAHOO 39.500 

37 142848000023 AIIMSB10011005 SUDARSHAN SAHOO 39.500 

38 301848000002 AIIMSB10008296 DEVATA SURESH MASKE 39.500 

39 252948000038 AIIMSB10014683 BARUN PRAMANIK 39.250 

40 141348000008 AIIMSB10015130 PRASHANT KUMAR 38.500 

41 252948000011 AIIMSB10002629 KAUSHIK PRAMANIK 38.250 

42 354448000002 AIIMSB10002113 VYASKOSLE 38.000 

43 252948000019 AIIMSB10006412 RANAJOY  MANNA 37.750 

44 183848000002 AIIMSB10015287 PAWAN KUMAR 37.500 

45 212448000002 AIIMSB10000822 NORESH PEGU 37.500 

46 311648000003 AIIMSB10008880 AMIT 37.500 

47 142848000011 AIIMSB10016494 BISWAJIT BISWAL 37.250 

48 141448000011 AIIMSB10011982 ANANDA KUMAR SAHOO 37.250 

49 411548000004 AIIMSB10001136 VIJAY KRISHAN RAO 37.000 

50 224648000005 AIIMSB10001990 ABHINANDAN KUMAR GUPTA 37.000 

51 142848000004 AIIMSB10000998 CHANDAN KUMAR MAJHI 36.500 

52 354448000008 AIIMSB10013590 MOTHUKURI MANI KANTA 36.500 

53 311648000013 AIIMSB10012271 OM PRAKASH 36.500 

54 252948000025 AIIMSB10012216 SANCHITA NAG 36.500 

55 252948000020 AIIMSB10006708 ASHADEEP DASH 36.000 

56 252948000043 AIIMSB10016770 SUPRATIK PRAMANIK 35.250 

57 294348000003 AIIMSB10018653 VISHAL KUMAR 35.000 
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Marks of the Candidates appeared in CBT for the Post of Lab Attendant Gr-II 

Sr. No. Roll No. App. Ref. No. Candidate's Name Score in CBT 

58 362048000003 AIIMSB10006764 SATYAJIT GUPTA 35.000 

59 252948000035 AIIMSB10014496 ASHIS DUTTA 35.000 

60 252948000006 AIIMSB10000680 DIPANJAN BHUNIA 35.000 

61 243948000003 AIIMSB10013289 SHANTANU MAITI 34.750 

62 224648000007 AIIMSB10007119 MEDIKONDA GOPI 34.500 

63 141448000010 AIIMSB10007897 BAIDHAR NAYAK 34.500 

64 142848000005 AIIMSB10001228 BANANI DASH 34.500 

65 252948000026 AIIMSB10012218 ALAK SASMAL 33.750 

66 362048000002 AIIMSB10004583 DIVYA KUMARI 33.250 

67 252948000039 AIIMSB10014902 RAFIQUL ISLAM KHAN 32.750 

68 252948000022 AIIMSB10009317 MILAN MANIK 32.500 

69 373348000001 AIIMSB10015985 PRADEEMNA SAHOO 32.000 

70 252948000024 AIIMSB10011606 BANASHREE BHOWMIK 32.000 

71 354448000003 AIIMSB10003340 PANKAJ KUMAR TANDAN 32.000 

72 311648000010 AIIMSB10009945 RAJLAKSHMI 31.750 

73 224648000008 AIIMSB10007297 SOWDASOTHU VENKATESH 31.500 

74 311648000019 AIIMSB10017726 ABHISHEK YADAV 31.250 

75 263048000005 AIIMSB10001839 ABHISEK KUMAR 31.250 

76 142848000022 AIIMSB10010861 IPSITA DASH 30.750 

77 354448000004 AIIMSB10006991 CHHAYA RANI SAHU 30.500 

78 252948000041 AIIMSB10015395 PRITAM BERA 30.500 

79 252948000030 AIIMSB10013343 SUBHALAKSHMI SARDAR 30.250 

80 252948000032 AIIMSB10014101 RAJIB SINGHA 30.250 

81 252948000017 AIIMSB10004937 TAMAL PAIK 30.000 

82 263048000006 AIIMSB10002386 HIMANSHU VERMA 30.000 

83 311648000012 AIIMSB10011116 ALTMAS 30.000 

84 224648000009 AIIMSB10007702 LUNAVATH KALYANI 30.000 

85 324848000002 AIIMSB10001009 PANKAJ KUMAR 29.750 

86 294348000002 AIIMSB10018497 SAURAV KUMAR 29.750 

87 232548000011 AIIMSB10016992 ANOJ MEENA 29.500 

88 232548000005 AIIMSB10011880 MAHENDRA GHASAL 29.000 

89 362048000006 AIIMSB10016989 VANDANA KUMARI 29.000 

90 142848000020 AIIMSB10007296 SANGHAMITRA NAYAK 29.000 

91 311648000004 AIIMSB10011227 SOHANPAL SHARMA 28.750 

92 193448000002 AIIMSB10015345 SILLIPRAVA SWAIN 28.750 

93 324848000008 AIIMSB10016130 ANMOL KUMAR 28.750 

94 224648000003 AIIMSB10001045 BANOTH CHANDAR 28.500 

95 141448000005 AIIMSB10003447 PRANGYANBANI PRIYADARSHINI 27.750 

96 252948000014 AIIMSB10004690 RAMEN GAYEN 27.750 

97 311648000002 AIIMSB10007094 ASHISH RANJAN 27.500 

98 243948000002 AIIMSB10007212 DEEPAK KUMAR 27.500 

99 263048000002 AIIMSB10004654 VIJAY KUMAR 26.750 

100 142848000024 AIIMSB10012444 ADITYA NARAYAN SETHY 26.750 

101 142848000013 AIIMSB10001260 PRASANT KUMAR MAJHI 26.750 

102 354448000011 AIIMSB10017057 ROHIT KUMAR 26.000 

103 252948000002 AIIMSB10006489 JYOTI PRAKASH MONDAL 26.000 

104 232548000008 AIIMSB10014095 LOKESH SINGH GURJAR 26.000 

105 252948000021 AIIMSB10007957 SUVAM BASU 25.500 

106 142848000017 AIIMSB10004404 ALISA ROUT 25.500 

107 134148000002 AIIMSB10001583 MANDHARI PRADHAN 25.250 

108 383648000003 AIIMSB10013524 MAHESH MATARI 25.250 

109 112748000002 AIIMSB10002245 PRAMOD KUMAR DWARI 25.000 

110 301848000004 AIIMSB10008457 RENUKA RAMESH DESHKAR 25.000 

111 141448000004 AIIMSB10000540 SHIBA RANJAN SAHOO 24.750 

112 112748000001 AIIMSB10002225 KAPILASH DAS 24.750 

113 263048000001 AIIMSB10003800 JAWED ALAM 24.250 

114 141348000005 AIIMSB10004835 PUJARANEE PRIYADARSHINEE 24.250 

115 141448000014 AIIMSB10013913 SONALI NAYAK 24.000 

116 354448000010 AIIMSB10014876 BHARTI SAHU 24.000 

117 383648000004 AIIMSB10013723 SANJANA WARE 23.750 

118 112748000005 AIIMSB10006069 SUBHENDU SWAIN 23.750 
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Marks of the Candidates appeared in CBT for the Post of Lab Attendant Gr-II 

Sr. No. Roll No. App. Ref. No. Candidate's Name Score in CBT 

119 141348000001 AIIMSB10000565 ASHIT KUMAR DAS 23.750 

120 171248000004 AIIMSB10017440 MADHURIMA SHARMA 23.750 

121 252948000008 AIIMSB10001116 AYESHA JULEKHA 23.500 

122 252948000042 AIIMSB10016533 RIMA DAS 23.000 

123 232548000003 AIIMSB10009250 RAJESH BARIYA 23.000 

124 193448000001 AIIMSB10006655 PUSPAK NAYAK 22.750 

125 311648000017 AIIMSB10016093 POONAM KUMARI 22.500 

126 112748000009 AIIMSB10011372 PUJARANI KULHARI 22.250 

127 232548000002 AIIMSB10008821 NAMO NARAYAN MEENA 21.750 

128 224648000006 AIIMSB10006617 PARAMANDLA RAVINDER 21.750 

129 232548000010 AIIMSB10015212 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI 21.500 

130 232548000004 AIIMSB10011752 HANSRAM  JATAV 21.500 

131 301848000001 AIIMSB10005148 AKASH SAHEBRAO BARDE 21.500 

132 142848000019 AIIMSB10005306 JAGANNATH DAS 21.250 

133 252948000012 AIIMSB10003481 TUSHAR KANTI DAS 21.250 

134 263048000012 AIIMSB10014698 ASLAM ALI 20.750 

135 383648000002 AIIMSB10001257 SHAKUNTALA NIRALA 20.750 

136 141348000011 AIIMSB10006059 TIMIR RANJAN NAIK 20.500 

137 354448000006 AIIMSB10010408 VANTESHWAR 20.500 

138 141448000007 AIIMSB10004287 SUJATA BEHERA 20.500 

139 224648000002 AIIMSB10000841 BANOTHU BABU NAIK 20.250 

140 142848000001 AIIMSB10002763 KRISHNA KUMARI DWIBEDI 20.250 

141 142848000015 AIIMSB10003678 MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO 20.000 

142 411548000008 AIIMSB10018206 SURYA NATH YADAV 20.000 

143 424748000001 AIIMSB10000612 CHITTI BABU BETHALLA 19.750 

144 311648000015 AIIMSB10014551 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 19.750 

145 142848000006 AIIMSB10002320 SANTOSINI SAHOO 19.750 

146 142848000016 AIIMSB10003687 KASTURI PAIKRAY 19.500 

147 411548000006 AIIMSB10013688 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH PATEL 19.250 

148 112748000004 AIIMSB10004318 BANDANA MALLIK 19.250 

149 141348000007 AIIMSB10006098 SASMITA PATRA 19.250 

150 324848000006 AIIMSB10012721 SONU PANDIT 19.000 

151 311648000001 AIIMSB10001272 ANUPAM PAL 19.000 

152 134148000001 AIIMSB10002097 NARESH DHAKAD 18.750 

153 424748000003 AIIMSB10007247 SAVALAPURAPU RAJASEKHAR 18.750 

154 142848000012 AIIMSB10000825 SATRUGHANA NAYAK 18.750 

155 311648000020 AIIMSB10017960 RAHUL SHARMA 18.750 

156 154048000001 AIIMSB10018063 DEVANAND 18.500 

157 142848000009 AIIMSB10011762 PUSPANJALI BARIK 18.500 

158 141348000003 AIIMSB10000143 ANIL KUMAR NATH 18.500 

159 142848000021 AIIMSB10009614 SATYABRATA NANDA 18.250 

160 141448000003 AIIMSB10000360 MANISH KUMAR PRADHAN 18.250 

161 142848000003 AIIMSB10000679 S.K. ATIF ALLI 18.250 

162 354448000005 AIIMSB10009481 PRADIP KUMAR 17.000 

163 294348000001 AIIMSB10016342 RAVIRANJAN JHA 17.000 

164 362048000001 AIIMSB10001946 HEMANT  KUMAR 16.500 

165 141448000009 AIIMSB10007875 MANOJ KUMAR BARIK 16.250 

166 141348000004 AIIMSB10000461 PARTHA SARATHI NATH SHARMA 16.000 

167 252948000031 AIIMSB10013985 DEBABRATA KAR 15.750 

168 252948000018 AIIMSB10005643 MRINMAY BHUNIA 15.250 

169 141448000015 AIIMSB10015630 GAYATRI JENA 15.000 

170 263048000003 AIIMSB10005837 RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 14.750 

171 141448000002 AIIMSB10000252 SUSMITA KHATUA 14.000 

172 252948000040 AIIMSB10015260 BARNALI BAG 13.750 

173 141348000009 AIIMSB10015263 SOURAV DAKUA 13.500 

174 123148000001 AIIMSB10009560 ADARSH P K 13.250 

175 301848000006 AIIMSB10015077 ROHIT KUMAR VERMA 13.250 

176 142848000028 AIIMSB10015082 SWETALAXMI SAMANTARAY 13.000 

177 224648000004 AIIMSB10001051 BANOTH KIRAN 12.750 

178 411548000005 AIIMSB10003927 ALKA RAJ 12.750 

179 311648000005 AIIMSB10002798 NISHU KUMARI 12.500 

RECT-11011/7/2023-RECU SEC

I/4043/2024



 

 

Marks of the Candidates appeared in CBT for the Post of Lab Attendant Gr-II 

Sr. No. Roll No. App. Ref. No. Candidate's Name Score in CBT 

180 383648000005 AIIMSB10015365 MAMI BAG 12.500 

181 141448000016 AIIMSB10015785 SUBRAT BISWAL 12.000 

182 411548000001 AIIMSB10007165 RAM BALI YADAV 11.500 

183 142848000008 AIIMSB10005748 SATRUGHANA GOUDA 11.250 

184 112748000003 AIIMSB10003771 LAXMINARAYAN GHOSE 11.250 

185 141448000013 AIIMSB10013275 SAGAR PRASAD MALIK 11.250 

186 141348000010 AIIMSB10017016 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHOO 11.250 

187 373348000002 AIIMSB10016526 SUBHRAJYOTI SENAPATI 10.500 

188 373348000003 AIIMSB10017207 PRABHATI NAIK 8.500 

189 112748000007 AIIMSB10009915 DIBYASHREE DEBAPRASAD 7.750 

190 112748000008 AIIMSB10011085 SHAMBHU NATH MALLIK 7.500 

191 141448000008 AIIMSB10004710 SHIVA PRASAD GIRI 6.250 

192 142848000010 AIIMSB10013020 NARAYAN BHOI 6.000 

193 142848000026 AIIMSB10014178 SARITA KUMARI 5.250 

194 362048000005 AIIMSB10016112 BIRENDRA SAHU 4.250 

195 142848000025 AIIMSB10014102 ANANYA NAYAK 3.750 

196 141348000002 AIIMSB10008548 RAJASHREE MALLICK 3.250 

197 141348000006 AIIMSB10005627 RANJEET SETHI 3.000 

198 362048000004 AIIMSB10012844 LAXMI KUMARI 1.750 

199 142848000029 AIIMSB10016493 BISWAJIT NAIK 0.000 

200 141448000006 AIIMSB10003783 LOPAMUDRA PADHI 0.000 

201 141448000001 AIIMSB10001782 JAGANNATH DALABEHERA -1.250 

202 224648000010 AIIMSB10016405 BANOTH INDU -4.250 
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